
 

 

 

List of Students Project Reports (2022) 

COMMERCE 

Sr. 

No. 

Acc. No. Title of the 

Project 

Name of the 

Guide 

Name of the Student Roll 

No. 

1 B.Com-
0122 

A Study on 
Consumers’ 
Perception in 

Adopting Digital 
Payment 

Mechanisms - with 
Special Reference 

to Ponda 

Dr. Subasish 
Mohanty 

Mr. Anisha Bandekar 
Mr. Ankit Gholkar 
Ms. Rakshanda Naik 

Ms. Sneha Bandekar 
Mr. Sunil Waddar 

Ms. Sushmita Gaude 
Ms. Tanvi Naik 

Mr. Tejas Madaikar 

20205 
20207 
20220 

20234 
20236 

20237 
20239 

20241 

2 B.Com-

0222 

Work-Life-Balance 

Practices of Health 
Care Employees : A 

Case of PHC, 
Dhardandora 

Dr. Subasish 

Mohanty 

Mr. Gourak Pokle 

Mr. Kalpesh Naik 
Mr. Karan Nirlekar 

Ms. Mahadevi Konnur 
Ms. Sanket Desai 

Ms. Sejal Gaude 
Mr. Shankar Dhobi 

Ms. Tanvi Gaonkar 

20208 

20211 
20212 

20214 
20227 

20230 
20231 

20240 

3 B.Com-

0322 

User Perception of 

Credit Cards in 
Ponda – A Case 

Study 

Dr. Ulhas 

Bansode 

Mr. Akhil Philipose 

Ms. Ambice Gaude 
Ms. Anjali Dalvi 

Mr. Kunal Gaude 
Ms. Rashmi Mandal 

Mr. Sajit Sudharman 
Mr. Salman Nadaf 
Ms. Savann Rathod 

20203 

20204 
20206 

20213 
20221 

20223 
20224 
20229 

4 B.Com-

0422 

Production & 

Distribution 
Pattern of Nestle 

Products – A Study 
on Usgao Plant 

Dr. Ulhas 

Bansode 

Mr. Abhimannyu Saini 

Mr. Govinda 
Saraswatipur 

Mr. Prasad Lohar 
Mr. Praveen Chipti 

Mr. Siddhant Sharma 
Ms. Sumitra Basarkod 
Ms. Swati Naik 

Ms. Vishakha Jalmi 

20201 

20209 
 

20216 
20217 

20233 
20235 
20238 

20243 

5 B.Com-
0522 

Customer 
Satisfaction : A 

Special Reference 
to Bagayatdar 
Bazar-Ponda 

Ms. Prashanti 
Bhamaikar 

Mr. Yogendra Gawade 
Mr. Kalpesh Naik 

20244 
20210 

 

 

 


